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
shorthand and typing, law of­ 
fice. Three or 4 days weekly, 
6 hours a day. Legal experi­ 
ence not necessary, but desired. 
Phone Torrance 150.

TWO HOUSES now rented, one 
for $60 mo. Other for $35 mo. 
In fine Lomita location. Lot 
95x239 ft. sandy loam soil. 
Total price $10,600. Terms. 
JIM DECKER, Lomita 3142.

WANTED
3 bedroom home with 1 to 1 

acres

HOUSES FOR SALE
One 4-bedroom house near

churches and schools
One 3-bedroom home
One 2-bedroom house

CALL

Elmer H. Epperson

$275 DOWN
on 

2-BEDROOM HOME

$1,600.00 Down
3-bdmr. Ol resale; very good. 

Completely Furnished

Wm.H.Tolson
Call Torrance 2321

or 1807 

1820 Carson St. Torrance

$699.50 Down
PAYMENTS LESS THAN RENT

Full Price $6995
SEE AT

220th ST. & MEYLER
(Between Vermont & Normandie on 220th Street)

Gall PL 1-4710

GI RESALE   3-Bedroom home on Western Ave. 
$1850 Down.

2 DOUBLES on opposite corner lots. All improve­ 
ments in and paid for. Excellent Dental Location. 
Shown only by appointment. $8000 will handle.

$1650 DOWN
Furnished 3-bdrm. home, living 
rm. in rear. Very nice, in Tor­ 
rance, fenced yard. See to ap­ 
preciate.

$1500 down, vacant. New home 
with Fireplace on 130 x 119 ft. 
lot. Full price $5989.

1'z acres large 2 bedroom 
home on 210 x 305 ft. lot. $25 
monthly oil royalty. $12,000.

Large commercial bldg. with 
home in rear. Good location 
Priced to sell.

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE AND 

INSURANCE
2276 Torrance Blvd. 
Phone Torrance 1008

2-BEDRM. NEW DUPLEX, corner lot. FHA terms.

ALTER REALTY & INSURANCE
Opposite the Postoffice 
Phone Torrance 2555

3-BEDROOM8 or 2 and den, 
half-block from *tores, etc. 
Lot 57 ft. wide. Fenced. Near­ 
ly new. Payments l|p. mo. In­ 
clude taxed, insur«p»e and in­ 
terest. Only $9.500. Down pay­ 
ment $2,600. JIM DECKER, 
LomJta 3142.

Builder Needs Cash 
Makes Yours Talk

5 NEW HOMES 
Near public and parochial 
schools, 1 blk. to park, play­ 
ground and swimming pool. 
Beautifully f 1 n 1 * h e d , with 
screens, shades, tile in bath 
and kitchen. No. 1 oak floors. 
CO ft. lot. Priced unusually low 
at $7500. See them today at 
168th and Yukon, 1 blk. So. of 
Redondo Bearh Blvd. at Yu­ 
kon.

ALLAN N. YOUNG
BUILDER

Call OS 6-2868 
Eves UNderhill 0-2936

PHONE
Realtor 

TORRANCE 2608

3-Bedroom
NEW COLONIAL Ranch Home 

In Lomita Pines. Real quality 
on 62x120 ft. lot. Ready to 
move In. $14,500. JIM DECK­ 
ER. Lomita 3142.

3-BDRM. HOUSE with 2 other 
apartments. Income $85. Will 
M]} for $15,000. One year old. 
Terms. By owner. 2738 Andreo. 
Ph. Torrano* 2460-J.

This Week's Best Buy
A DANDY LITTLE 2-BEDROOM HOME

With a real family garden, berry vines, fruit trees and every­ 
thing. 10x12 Service Porch would be ideal for your den. 'Ex­ 
tra large lot, 60x180, completelv fenced. All this for only 
$7500. Low down payment considered.

2 GOOD BUYS IN KETTLER KNOLLS 
CHOICE INCOME

Priced ritfht. G. I. Resales.
Downtown 4 unit Apt. House. 2 bedrooms each. Income $300 
per mo. Full price $22,000. Term*.

BOB L. HAGGARD, Realtor
DON KELLEY, and R. D. "BILL" McEWEN, Associates 

1409 Marcelina, Torranc* 654 Eves. Lomita 16B5-M Ph. 2408-W

Business Corner
FINEST LOCATION in Lomita. 

100 ft. on Narbonne, 162 ft. on 
245th. Best terms can be ar­ 
ranged. Has oil station and 
garages on it now or would 
make a wonderful spot for ijew 
medical bldg., retail or service 
business. Owner asking $17,250. 
JIM DECKER, Lomita 3142.

INDUSTRIAL buildings for rent 
on monthly or term lease. Ex­ 
cellent for manufacturing and 
warehousing facilities. Vidrill, 
Inc. 1400 W. 260th St., Harbor 
City, Calif., Lomitn 2SSP.

38—RKAL ESTATE 
WANTED

PROPERTY 
WANTED

To Trade
Owner wants Dewrrt property 
or acreage for trade of her 3 
bedroom home in Torrance.

Owner has two bedroom home 
in Torrance, wants 35' East­ 
ern trailer in trade.

Owner has home in Pasadena, 
will trade for Torrance prop­ 
erty.

2-bedroom home in Palmdale 
will trade for Torrance prop­ 
erty. See agent. 2224 Torrance 
Blvd.

86-A—PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT
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